TOTAL CURRENT BILL 76,12.613.63 
09:00 Hrs-12:00 Hrs 0.80 1,18,308 1606.00 94646.40

Current Interest 04/04/2022 0.00

18:00 Hrs-22:00 Hrs 1.10 1,34,251 1230.00 147676.10 Principal Arrears 0.00 

Interest Arrears 67.04

Total Bill Amount (Rounded) Rs. 76,12,680.00 
SEVENTY-SIX LAKH TWELVE THOUSAND SIX 

HUNDRED EIGHTY ONLY Amount In Words Delay Payment Charges Rs. 95,157.67 

Amount Payable After 21/04/2022 

Amount Rounded to NearestRs. 10-) 77,07,840 

FFacility to uploadTDS Certificatos of TDS deducted us 1940 of T Act is mado available on the link givenbelow.t is requested t